
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2024 (KR)
04-10 November 2024
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

JASPERS Dick NL 120 64 1.875 5 9 7 1
MORALES Daniel CO 106 55 1.927 4 14 9 2
CHOI Wan Young KR 105 65 1.615 3 10 9 3
BURY Jeremy FR 81 62 1.306 0 11 4 4

B

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 62 1.935 6 9 8 1
FORTHOMME Roland BE 107 69 1.550 4 10 7 2

JEONG Ye Sung KR 88 62 1.419 2 8 6 3
SEO Chang Hoon KR 79 85 0.929 0 7 5 4

C

CHO Myung Woo KR 120 58 2.068 6 10 9 1
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 111 73 1.520 4 10 8 2
ALP Ahmet TR 75 61 1.229 2 6 5 3

PARK Joong Kun KR 78 86 0.906 0 7 7 4

D

KIM Jun Tae KR 105 49 2.142 4 28 9 1
KIM Haeng Jik KR 111 59 1.881 4 12 10 2
HOFMAN Glenn NL 88 40 2.200 2 12 8 3
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 105 54 1.944 2 7 7 4

E

MERCKX Eddy BE 104 43 2.418 4 10 9 1
DAO Van Ly VN 117 49 2.387 4 12 9 2

LEE Beom Yeol KR 87 50 1.740 2 8 7 3
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 77 54 1.425 2 6 5 4

F

HORN Martin DE 120 64 1.875 5 12 10 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 120 68 1.764 5 8 6 2
ZANETTI Marco IT 98 54 1.814 2 12 12 3

NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 100 60 1.666 0 9 8 4

G

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 74 1.621 6 8 7 1
HEO Jung Han KR 100 70 1.428 4 9 8 2
SONG Hyun IL KR 92 79 1.164 2 10 6 3

KARAKURT Omer TR 101 75 1.346 0 8 4 4

H

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 110 62 1.774 4 8 7 1
SIDHOM Sameh EG 117 68 1.720 4 9 8 2
JEONG Sung Il KR 94 62 1.516 2 8 7 3
KANG Ja In KR 92 68 1.352 2 7 5 4



SEOUL WORLD CUP 2024 (KR)
04-10 November 2024
"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
CHO Myung Woo KR 120 58 2.068 6 10 9 1
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 62 1.935 6 9 8 2
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 74 1.621 6 8 7 3

HORN Martin DE 120 64 1.875 5 12 10 4
JASPERS Dick NL 120 64 1.875 5 9 7 5
MERCKX Eddy BE 104 43 2.418 4 10 9 6
KIM Jun Tae KR 105 49 2.142 4 28 9 7

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 110 62 1.774 4 8 7 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
CEULEMANS Peter BE 120 68 1.764 5 8 6 9

DAO Van Ly VN 117 49 2.387 4 12 9 10
MORALES Daniel CO 106 55 1.927 4 14 9 11
KIM Haeng Jik KR 111 59 1.881 4 12 10 12
SIDHOM Sameh EG 117 68 1.720 4 9 8 13

FORTHOMME Roland BE 107 69 1.550 4 10 7 14
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 111 73 1.520 4 10 8 15
HEO Jung Han KR 100 70 1.428 4 9 8 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
CHOI Wan Young KR 105 65 1.615 3 10 9 17
HOFMAN Glenn NL 88 40 2.200 2 12 8 18
ZANETTI Marco IT 98 54 1.814 2 12 12 19
LEE Beom Yeol KR 87 50 1.740 2 8 7 20
JEONG Sung Il KR 94 62 1.516 2 8 7 21
JEONG Ye Sung KR 88 62 1.419 2 8 6 22

ALP Ahmet TR 75 61 1.229 2 6 5 23
SONG Hyun IL KR 92 79 1.164 2 10 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 105 54 1.944 2 7 7 25

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 77 54 1.425 2 6 5 26
KANG Ja In KR 92 68 1.352 2 7 5 27

NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 100 60 1.666 0 9 8 28
KARAKURT Omer TR 101 75 1.346 0 8 4 29
BURY Jeremy FR 81 62 1.306 0 11 4 30

SEO Chang Hoon KR 79 85 0.929 0 7 5 31
PARK Joong Kun KR 78 86 0.906 0 7 7 32


